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45th Staff Council '
Chairperson Valentin Stancu GA-1B052M | 7-2124 | stancu@un.org ( / S / (‘;. g/"
Deputy Chairperson Mr. Fred Doulton S-2914 3-4466 | doultonf@un.org / ‘
Unit (Department Representative/Alternate Room No. |Extension |e-mail
DHP-3726B|3-0372 fayei@un.org
06 - |[UNJSPF ) ] ]
7 i Ms. Michelle Rockcliffe DHP-0405 |3-8817 rockcliffe@un.org
lf\%%‘*&’yKXMS Ms. Camille Mckenzie ( ({/\;\ | GA-2B555 |3-6666 norayc(@un.org
13 |DSS/DHSSS/SSS/ OF ‘
Mr. Jason Charles (A) 3¢ 'N,(Jj GA-1B082 |3-6666 charles10@un.org
i GA-1B052M|7-2124 stancu@un.org
14 |DSS/DHSSS/SSS Mr. V:.:llentln Stancu (R)
Mr. Vishal Raghunanan (AW GA-2B555 |3-6666 raghunanan@un.org
Mr. Andraz Melansek (R) S-2206 3-7143 melansek@un.org
17 |DPKO/PETD/PBPS ] ' ]
‘ ‘ Mr. Tun Khine (A) 18-2217. 7-2325 khinet@un.org
DPI/NMD/NCB/ - o
. - - .
20 WSS/ALU Mr. Ahmad Ismail (R) . ” I,N 0512C (3-7962 ismail2(@un.org
- DESA/DSPD/ Mr. Fred Doulton (R) // -, |3-4466 S-2914 doultonf@un.org
SCRPD Ms. Rosemary Lane (A) // 3-5090 S-2981 lane@un.org
7
' . Ms. Mita Sen (R DC2-2314A |7-5069 sen@un.org
24  |DESA/SUNFF ®) , § |
Mr. Ryo Nakamura (A) DC2-2320 |3-5914 nakamura@un.org
: . |Mr. Kegham Tamamian (R) AB-0304C (3-6500 kegham@un.org
25 |DGACM/DD/ATS .
\ ) Mr. Guozhong Cao (A) AB-0523 3-6070 caog(@un.or
TP o S P o
-~ Ms. Marie Delbecque (R AB-0701B |3-6727 delbecque@un.org
16 DGA&DD/FTé Ms. Camille B dq I(A ) AB-0828 |3-6746 beyd
) Vo o s. Cami ? eydon (A) - -67 ey on@un\.org
DGACM/DD/TPS/  |Mr. Sherif Salama Mohamed R) [AB-0332E |3-9131 mohamed75@un.org
27 |, ‘
ATPU
- DGACM/MPD/ Ms. Kathryn Kuchenbrod (R) AB-0835B |7-5865 kuchenbrod@un.org
CPPS/ECU Ms. Meriem Harbi (A) S-1290 3-8235 harbi@un.org
5o DGACM/MPD/IS/ M. Aitor Arauz Chapman (R)  |SA-1B30  |3-8235 arauzchapman@un.org
SIS Mr. Martin Pickles (A) .21 [S-1201 3-8325  |pickles@un.org
o) —

198 DGACM/MPD/ - Mr. Chandana Mutucumaﬁ%B-O&ZE 7-5868 mutucumarana@un.org
MSS/DTPU Mr. Thomas Chacko (A) S-1B11 3-8173 chackot@un.org
DM/OCSS/FCSD/ | Mr. Ondre Baronette (R) S-3B126A [3-1735 baronette.o@un.org

33 » . : .
CAS/SSS/MES Mr. Albert Dominguez (A) GA-3B716L|3-9187 domingueza@un.org
P— N
. DM/OCSS/FCSD/ | Mr. Daniel Burden (R) }/ﬁ CB-2B-444 |7-3843 burdend@un.org
FMS/PES/MAU Mr. Esteban Casin (A) E (, * |CB-2B-425 [3-8367 casin@un.org
Mr. Kenneth Rosario (R) §-0711 3-1962 rosariok@un.org
39 |DSS/DRO/TRAS . . ]
Mr. Denis Lucchini (A) S-0773 7-9439 lucchini@un.org




